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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25/02/2017 - 12:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina

1. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 52.01 169
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pk Pirat 52.59 164
3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 56.73 130
4. JEREMIC, Petra 08 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 59.25 114
5. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.80 111
6. RAKOVIC, Djurdja 08 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:01.96 100
7. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:04.73 88

10 - 11 godina

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 41.68 329
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.06 299
3. DJOKIC, Iskra 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.67 234
4. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 51.68 173
5. DJURIC, Emilija 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 52.63 163
6. TASIC, Petra 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 52.68 163
7. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pk Pirat 54.04 151
8. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 54.65 146
9. RANDJIC, Nikolina 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 54.74 145

10. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 56.81 130
11. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 59.47 113

DSQ DJURIC, Danica 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 56.18
DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 57.19

12 - 13 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 36.81 478
2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.22 395
3. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 40.19 367
4. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.02 346
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Pirat 41.93 324
6. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 41.94 323
7. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 44.00 280
8. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.35 273
9. PETRIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 45.49 253

10. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 46.01 245
11. JEREMIC, Andjelina 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 47.38 224
12. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 50.58 184
13. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 51.65 173
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Adrijana 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 52.60 164
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 53.01 160
16. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 53.61 155
17. MLADENOVIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 53.68 154
18. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 58.88 117

14 - 15 godina

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.68 484
2. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Dubocica 37.76 443
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.07 400
4. SIMIC, Milica 03 Pk Pirat 42.15 318
5. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 46.38 239
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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast

16 - 17 godina

1. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.23 462
2. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 37.78 442
3. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 PK Jagodina 38.49 418
4. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 40.37 363
5. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 40.74 353
6. TASIC, Irena 00 Dubocica 44.93 263

Otvoreno

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.68 484
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 36.81 478
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.23 462
4. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Dubocica 37.76 443
5. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 37.78 442
6. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.90 438
7. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 PK Jagodina 38.49 418
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.07 400
9. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.22 395

10. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 40.19 367
11. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 40.37 363
12. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 40.74 353
13. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.02 346
14. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 41.68 329
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Pirat 41.93 324
16. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 41.94 323
17. SIMIC, Milica 03 Pk Pirat 42.15 318
18. PERISIC, Teodora 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.49 311
19. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.92 302
20. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.06 299
21. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 44.00 280
22. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.35 273
23. TASIC, Irena 00 Dubocica 44.93 263
24. PETRIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 45.49 253
25. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 46.01 245
26. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 46.38 239
27. DJOKIC, Iskra 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.67 234
28. JEREMIC, Andjelina 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 47.38 224
29. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 50.58 184
30. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 51.65 173
31. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 51.68 173
32. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 52.01 169
33. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pk Pirat 52.59 164
34. MIHAJLOVIC, Adrijana 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 52.60 164
35. DJURIC, Emilija 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 52.63 163
36. TASIC, Petra 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 52.68 163
37. DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 53.01 160
38. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 53.61 155
39. MLADENOVIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 53.68 154
40. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pk Pirat 54.04 151
41. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 54.65 146
42. RANDJIC, Nikolina 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 54.74 145
43. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 56.73 130
44. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 56.81 130
45. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 58.88 117
46. JEREMIC, Petra 08 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 59.25 114
47. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 59.47 113
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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

48. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.80 111
49. RAKOVIC, Djurdja 08 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:01.96 100
50. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:04.73 88

DSQ DJURIC, Danica 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 56.18
DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 57.19

VK-EXH SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 50.52 185


